SOLX1800T
Miranit wash trough
Overall depth
Overall height
Overall width
Waste hole projection
Material
Material code
Tap ledge
Type of mounting
Waste hole position
Rear upstand
Splash back
Number of tap holes
Waste kit included
Waste size
Number of wash places
480mm
170mm
1800mm
235.5mm
Mineral material
Miranit
Yes
Wall mounted
Centre back
No
Optional
3
Yes
DN 32
3
DELABIE DVS | dvssales@kwc-professional.com | www.dartvalley.co.uk | www.kwc.com 25.03.2026
Technical data
Miranit wash trough
3 person washtrough. Made of Miranit resin-bonded mineral composite,
with pore-free, smooth gelcoat high-polished surface (temperature-
resistant up to 80°C). Include a 32 mm waste kit with overflow.